FRED SM]ET’I?E @ COMPANY

SPORTS CLUB

Riverwood Athletic

Club Pool Hours

September 7%, 2020

10:00 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:30P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

Labor Day

11:30 AM. Pool Open
12:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
1:30 P.M.  Pool Open
2:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
3:30 P.M.  Pool Open
4:00 PM.  Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
5:30 P.M.  Pool Open
6:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
7:30 P.M.  Pool Open
POOL CLOSED

*LAST DAY OF THE POOL SEASON IS

SEPTEMBER 20", 2020*

www. FREDSMITHCOMPANY.com



FRED SMITE COMPANY

SPORTS CLUB

Lionsgate Athletic
Club Pool Hours

September 7, 2020
Labor Day

10:00 A.M. 11:30 AM. Pool Open
11:30 AM. 12:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
12:00 P.M. 1:30 P.M.  Pool Open

1:30 P.M. 2:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
2:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. Pool Open

3:30 P.M. 4:00 PM. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
4:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M.  Pool Open

5:30P.M. 6:00 P.M.  Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
6:00 P.M. 7:30 P.M.  Pool Open

7:30 P.M. POOL CLOSED

www. FREDSMITHCOMPANY.com



FRED SMITE COMPANY

SPORTS CLUB

Tralee Athletic Club

Pool Hours September
7. 2020 Labor Day

10:00 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:30P.M.
6:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

11:30 AM.
12:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
3130 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:30 P.M.

Pool Open
Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
Pool Open
Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
Pool Open
Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
Pool Open
Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
Pool Open

POOL CLOSE

www. FREDSMITHCOMPANY.com



FRED SMITH COMPANY

SPORTS CLUB

Mingo Creek Athletic
Club Pool Hours

September 7™, 2020
Labor Day

11:00 AM. - 12:30 AAM. Pool Open

1230 AM. - 1:.00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
1:00 P.M. - 2:30P.M. Pool Open

2:30 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
3:00 P.M. - 4:30P.M. Pool Open

4:30 P.M. - 5:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning

5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. Pool Open |
7:00 P.M. POOL CLOSED FOR THE SEASON

www.FREDSMITHCOMPANY.com



