FRED SMITH COMPANY SPORTS CLUB

Riverwood Athletic Club Pool Hours September 7th, 2020 Labor Day

10:00 A.M.	-	11:30 A.M.	Pool Open
11:30 A.M.	-	12:00 P.M.	Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
12:00 P.M.	-	1:30 P.M.	Pool Open
1:30 P.M.	-	2:00 P.M.	Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
2:00 P.M.	-	3:30 P.M.	Pool Open
3:30 P.M.	-	4:00 P.M.	Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
4:00 P.M.	-	5:30 P.M.	Pool Open
5:30P.M.	-	6:00 P.M.	Clear Pool; closed for cleaning
6:00 P.M.	-	7:30 P.M.	Pool Open
7:30 P.M.			POOL CLOSED

LAST DAY OF THE POOL SEASON IS SEPTEMBER 20th, 2020

Lionsgate Athletic Club Pool Hours September 7th, 2020 Labor Day

Pool Open 11:30 A.M. 10:00 A.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 12:00 P.M. 11:30 A.M. Pool Open 1:30 P.M. 12:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 1:30 P.M. 2:00 P.M. Pool Open 2:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M. Pool Open Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 6:00 P.M. 5:30P.M. Pool Open 7:30 P.M. 6:00 P.M. POOL CLOSED 7:30 P.M.

LAST DAY OF THE POOL SEASON IS SEPTEMBER 13th, 2020



Tralee Athletic Club Pool Hours September 7th, 2020 Labor Day

11:30 A.M. Pool Open 10:00 A.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 11:30 A.M. 12:00 P.M. Pool Open 12:00 P.M. 1:30 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 1:30 P.M. 2:00 P.M. Pool Open 2:00 P.M. 3:30 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 3:30 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M. Pool Open 4:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning 6:00 P.M. 5:30P.M. Pool Open 6:00 P.M. 7:30 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

POOL CLOSED FOR THE SEASON

Mingo Creek Athletic Club Pool Hours September 7th, 2020 Labor Day

11:00 A.M. - 12:30 A.M. Pool Open 12:30 A.M. - 1:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning

1:00 P.M. - 2:30 P.M. Pool Open

2:30 P.M. - 3:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning

3:00 P.M. - 4:30 P.M. Pool Open

4:30 P.M. - 5:00 P.M. Clear Pool; closed for cleaning

5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M. Pool Open

7:00 P.M.

POOL CLOSED FOR THE SEASON